
Enclosure
Division
Contacts

Our Sales team works closely with our reps to drive growth, provide strategic support, and ensure alignment 
on goals and initiatives across all territories. From product education and training to territory development and 
opportunity tracking, we’re here to empower our reps with the tools and partnership they need to succeed.

Sean Dyer
Business Development Manager

sdyer@robroy.com

Alex Erwin III
Business Development Manager

aerwin@robroy.com

Scott Thompson
Business Development Manager

sthompson@robroy.com

Michael Nielson
Sales Operations Manager

mnielson@robroy.com

Dean Brazelle
Channel Manager

dbrazelle@robroy.com

Sheri Willmore
Program Sales Coordinator

swillmore@robroy.com

Nathan Bliss
Program Sales Onboarding

nbliss@robroy.com

Nathaniel Kynes
Program Sales

nkynes@robroy.com

Keith Phillips
Program Sales

kphillips@robroy.com

SALES

Our Marketing team makes it easy for our reps to promote Robroy’s brands to the best of their abilities. If you need 
your marketing efforts supported with digital files (such as product images), tradeshow materials (such as branded 
banners/tablecloths), or branded merchandise, please email marketing@robroy.com.

Plus, we now have an online page to request sponsorships for strategic events and channel outreach!
Visit robroy.com/channel-sponsorship to access the form. Once submitted, Marketing will be notified directly and 
will follow up with you.

MARKETING

Stephanie Ellis
Director of Marketing

sellis@robroy.com

Enclosures – Belding
500 Maple Street,
Belding, MI 48809

(616) 794-0700

Craig Mitchell
President, Enclosure Division



Our Customer Service team is here to support our reps with a wide range of needs including pricing, lead times, 
order processing, portal assistance, invoicing, commission adjustments, and more. Whether you reach out via email, 
chat, or phone call, we’re committed to providing fast, accurate, and helpful support every step of the way.

Email csr@robroyenclosures.com or call (616) 794-0700 to speak to a Customer Service Representative!

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Tulane Woodworth
Customer Service Supervisor

Debra Smith
Customer Service Representative

Darcie Howell
Customer Service Representative

Trisha Wetzel
Customer Service Representative

Did you know Robroy offers 
a customer web portal that 
makes checking inventory 
levels, tracking orders, 
and communicating with 
customer service easier than 
ever?

Watch this video for a step-
by-step guide of how to use 
this unique platform.
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